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   1 Tuesday 
Julie off 

2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 5 Saturday 
 Judy here 

   9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Rose Bowl 
Parade  
Game of the 
Month - 
Qwirkle 
w/Emilee 
500 Cards 
w/Sydney 
Judy Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/Tom Hahn 
Pokeno Cards 
Music w/Beth 
Ray and Lee 
Elmer 
 
Happy Birthday 
Ozzie (72)      

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
National 
(Virgin) Bloody 
Mary Day: 
Bloody Mary 
Bar and bar 
games 
Bible Study w/ 
Judy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Crossword 
Puzzle/Social 
Hour 
Communion w/ 
Pastor Barry 
Schaeffer 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 

3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Bob Bingo 
(Small Prize) 
Social Hour 
 
 
 
Wildcard 
Playoffs time 
TBD 
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6 Sunday 
Judy Here 

7  Monday 8  Tuesday 
 

9  Wednesday 10  Thursday 11  Friday 
 

12  Saturday 
Judy here 

9:30am 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Exercise 
TV Church in 
Bistro 
Kar Jackers 
Karaoke  
Sing a Long 
w/Mary  
Wildcard 
Playoffs time 
TBD 
Happy Birthday 
Helen (94)      

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
2:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Bingo 
 
 
Birthday Party 
For Helen 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
2:15pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Glory Train 
Setup 
Glory Train 
Sings 
Games w/Judy 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch  

Music w/ Mary 
Hall 
Church Service 
w/Lori Peper 
Silver Sneakers 
Fitness Class 
 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
  

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Game of the 
Month - 
Qwirkle 
w/Emilee 
Bible Study w/ 
Judy 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Crossword 
Puzzle/Social 
Hour 
1-1 Visits 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Bob Bingo 
(Small Prize) 
Social Hour 
 
NFL Divisional 
Playoff time 
TBD 

13 Sunday 
Judy Here 

14 
 

 Monday 
 

15  Tuesday 
 

16  Wednesday 
 

17  Thursday 
Steph off 

18 
 

 Friday 
Steph off 

19 
 

 Saturday 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Exercise 
TV Church in 
Bistro 
Making lotion 
bars w/Judy 
Sing a Long 
w/Mary  
 

NFL Divisional 
Playoff time 
TBD 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 

9:30am 
 
9:45am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Kennedy’s 
Class 
Resident 
Talent Day 
Games w/Judy  
 
Happy Birthday 
Ralph (85)      

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 

Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson 
Music w/ 
Geezers 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

6:00pm 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts with 
Lavonne 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Bible Study w/ 
Judy  

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Relan 
Grove 
1-1 Visits 

 

 

 Independent 
Activities 
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20 Sunday 
Julie here 

21  Monday 
Steph off 

22  Tuesday 
 

23 Wednesday 24  Thursday 
 

25  Friday 
Julie Off 

26  Saturday 
Judy here 

9:30am 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
3:05pm  
And  
6:40pm 

Exercise 
TV Church in 
Bistro 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 
Sing a Long 
w/Mary  
Conference 
Championship 
on CBS/Fox 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
FCCLA group 
visit 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
,Yum or Yuck – 
Jelly Beans 
500  w/Gerry 
and Sydney 
Games w/Judy 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Bruder’s 
Class 
Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson 
Silver Sneakers 
Fitness Class 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
No Bake Club: 
Strawberry 
pretzel pie 
1-1 Visits 
Sing a Long 
w/Beth Ray 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Rick 
Lombardo 
1-1 Visits 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-2 Visits 
Bob Bingo 
(Small Prize) 
Social Hour 
 
 

27 Sunday 
Judy here 

28 
 

Monday 29 
 

Tuesday 30 Wednesday 
 

31 Thursday     
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 

Exercise 
TV Church in 
Bistro 
Lefse Making 
with Congo 
Church in 
Dining Room B 
Sing a Long 
w/Mary 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Trendy Topics 
w/ Julie Smith  
Acadia Natl 
Park 
Music w/ Jim 
Armstrong 
500 w/ Sydney 
& Gerry 
Games w/Judy 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 

Morning Stretch 
Nail Soaks 
Church Service 
w/Kim Patterson 
Silver Sneakers 
Fitness Class 
New Life Church 
Kids 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
1-1 Visits 
Judy Time – Bible 
Study 
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