## Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

## January 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

1	<b>Tuesday</b> Julie off	2 W	/ednesday	3 Thu	rsday	4 F	Friday	5 Sat	urday <sub>here</sub>
9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Rose Bowl Parade Game of the Month - Qwirkle w/Emilee 500 Cards w/Sydney Judy Time	10:15ar 1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/Tom Hahn Pokeno Cards <b>Music w/Beth</b> <b>Ray and Lee</b> Elmer Happy Birthday Ozzie (72)	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion National (Virgin) Bloody Mary Day: Bloody Mary Bar and bar games Bible Study w/ Judy	9:30pn 10:15ai 1:30pm 3:00pm	m Story Telling with Don Hansen Crossword Puzzle/Social Hour	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Streto 1-1 Visits Bob Bingo (Small Prize) Social Hour Wildcard Playoffs time TBD
	ter and a super or the			annerti.					

Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone January 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com													
6	Sunday <sup>Judy Here</sup>	7	Monday	8	Tuesday		Vednesday		Thursday	-	Friday		Saturday <sup>dy here</sup>
9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm Happy	Exercise TV Church in Bistro Kar Jackers Karaoke Sing a Long w/Mary Wildcard Playoffs time TBD Happy Birthday Helen (94)	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Bingo Birthday Party For Helen 500 Cards	10:00am 1:30pm 2:15pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Resident Council <b>Glory Train</b> <b>Setup</b> <b>Glory Train</b> <b>Sings</b> Games w/Judy	9:30am 10:30ar 1:00pm 2:00pm	m <b>Music w/ Mary</b> Hall Church Service w/Lori Peper		am Brain Games am Catholic Communion m Game of the Month - Qwirkle w/Emilee	1:30pr 3:00pr	m Story Telling with Don Hansen Crossword Puzzle/Social Hour 1-1 Visits		ım 1-1 Visits n Bob Bingo (Small Prize)
13	Sunday Judy Here	14	Monday	15	Tuesday	16 V	Vednesday		Thursday Steph off		F <b>riday</b> teph off	19 9	Saturday
9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Exercise TV Church in Bistro Making lotion bars w/Judy Sing a Long w/Mary NFL Divisional Playoff time TBD	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain w/Sally Bingo 500 Cards	9:45am 1:30pm 6:00pm Нарру	Morning Stretch Mrs Kennedy's Class Resident Talent Day Games w/Judy Happy Birthday Ralph (85)	9:30am 10:15ar 1:00pm 2:00pm	Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/Dan Pearson	9:30ai 10:00a 10:30a 1:30pt 3:00pt 6:00pt	am Brain Games am Catholic Communion m Crafts with Lavonne m Music w/ Concrete Cowboy	9:30am 10:15ar 1:30pm 3:00pm	n Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Music w/ Relan Grove		Activities

A happier life for everyone January 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com													
20	Sunday Julie here	21	Monday Steph off	22	Tuesday	23 W	ednesday	24 T	hursday		riday ₂off		<b>aturday</b> y here
9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm 3:05pm And 6:40pm	TV Church in Bistro	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Bingo BINGO FCCLA group	10:15am	Stretch Ball Therapy ,Yum or Yuck – Jelly Beans 500 w/Gerry	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	w/Dan Pearson Silver Sneakers	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	/	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Story Telling w/ Don Hansen <b>Music w/ Rick</b> <b>Lombardo</b> 1-1 Visits	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Streto 1-2 Visits Bob Bingo (Small Prize) Social Hour
27		28	Monday	29	Tuesday	30	Wednesday	31	Thursday				
9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	TV Church in Bistro	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Bingo BINGO 500 Cards	10:15am 1:30pm	Trendy Topics w/ Julie Smith Acadia Natl Park	1:00pm 2:00pm 6:45pm	w/Kim Patterson	10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Brain Games Catholic Communion <b>Music w/Jim</b> <b>Ehlers</b>				

Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone January 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com										